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U-19 Championship
2019/20 12th round, Match #67

Friday, 09.11.2019, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 16°C. Spectators: 150

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
2 Shysh Roman
3 Yakuba Roman (C)
4 Avdieiev Dmytro
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
6 Sudakov Heorhii
7 Ehbudzhuo Daniel
8 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav
9 Honcharuk Danylo
10 Symenko Oleksandr
11 Abdulla

Substitutes
12 Muzychka Ivan
13 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
14 Matveiev Anatolii
15 Hulko Illia
16 Kapinus Dmytro
17 Svitiukha Denys
18 Bendera Ivan

Coach
Сarrasco Сarrillo Andrés Rubén

1 Fesiun Kiril
6 Pavliuk Yevhen
5 Dubko Valerii (C)
3 Pos Oleksandr
4 Levchenko Oleksandr
20 Hadzhuk Illia
10 Posievkin Radion
8 Pelypenko Andrii
17 Kravchuk Danylo
11 Siemiliet Daniil
9 Kolesnyk Danylo

Substitutes
12 Vasetskyi Bohdan
13 Holovanov Mykyta
14 Rudenko Denys
16 Umanets Artem
18 Yampol Andrii
15 Vlasov Oleh
7 Knysh Kyrylo

Coach
Chyzhov Oleksandr

Referee:
Dord Nazarii
Assistant 1:
Makarets Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Borodavka Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Kotenko Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 12th round, Match #67
Friday, 09.11.2019, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 16°C. Spectators: 150

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
8 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav 30'

35' 10 Posievkin Radion

11 Abdulla
15 Hulko Illia 54'

56' 9 Kolesnyk Danylo
14 Rudenko Denys

58' 8 Pelypenko Andrii
7 Knysh Kyrylo

10 Symenko Oleksandr
17 Svitiukha Denys 65'

9 Honcharuk Danylo 65'

66' 11 Siemiliet Daniil

4 Avdieiev Dmytro 67'

68' 3 Pos Oleksandr
16 Umanets Artem

70' 20 Hadzhuk Illia

75' 10 Posievkin Radion
15 Vlasov Oleh

6 Sudakov Heorhii 75'

4 Avdieiev Dmytro 78'

7 Ehbudzhuo Daniel
16 Kapinus Dmytro 80'

8 Kobylianskyi Vladyslav
14 Matveiev Anatolii 84'

85' 17 Kravchuk Danylo

87' 20 Hadzhuk Illia
18 Yampol Andrii

9 Honcharuk Danylo
18 Bendera Ivan 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


